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LXVIIl. Orszagos Serdulé Bajnoksag

Csik Ferenc Versenyuszoda - Kaposvar
2023. 06. 24., 17:00:00 (S8)
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ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
16 08:03.53 KIS Gergd Budapest 2004. jul. 10.
” - 15 08:09.15 KIS Gergd Budapest 2003. dec. 20
800 m ferfi gyors 14 082274 GALYASSY Sailérd Oyt 2016, doo, 14,
, 13 08:31.51 HUSZTI David Budapest 2013. nov. 09
35. versenyszam
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Klub 1dé Gap FINA
1. 1/3 KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 08:23.19 725
Edz6: Szanté Istvan, Biiki Szabina, Magyarovits Zoltan
RId6  00.64 50m  28.32 100m  59.86 150m 01:32.19 200m 02:04.15 250m 02:35.43 300m 03:07.14 350m 03:39.20
31.54 32.33 31.96 31.28 31.71 32.06
400m 04:10.97 450m 04:42.35 500m 05:14.26 550m 05:46.41 600m 06:18.47 650m 06:49.99 700m 07:21.74 750m 07:53.28
31.77 31.38 31.91 32.15 32.06 31.52 31.75 31.54
800m 08:23.19
29.91
2. 1/4 KAISER Dominik 2007 Ujpesti Tora Egylet 08:25.39 +02.20 715
RId6  00.68 50m  28.70 100m 01:00.19 150m 01:32.51 200m 02:05.00 250m 02:37.35 300m 03:09.81 350m 03:42.18
31.49 32.32 32.49 32.35 3246 32.37
400m 04:14.44 450m 04:46.86 500m 05:19.28 550m 05:51.57 600m 06:24.08 650m 06:54.23 700m 07:25.44 750m 07:56.17
3226 3242 3242 3229 32.51 30.15 31.21 30.73
800m 08:25.39
29.22
3. 2/3 KAKUK Koppany Zéta 2008 Kaposvari S| 08:26.68 +03.49 710
RId8  00.69 50m  28.03 100m  59.21 150m 01:30.64 200m 02:02.26 250m 02:34.10 300m 03:06.05 350m 03:37.95
31.18 31.43 31.62 31.84 31.95 31.90
400m 04:10.21 450m 04:42.72 500m 05:15.05 550m 05:47.25 600m 06:19.53 650m 06:52.09 700m 07:24.34 750m 07:56.11
3226 32,51 3233 32.20 3228 32.56 3225 31.77
800m 08:26.68
30.57
4. 1/2 DEAK Gergely 2007 A Jévs SC 08:26.80 +03.61 709
RId8  00.70 50m 2853 100m  59.91 150m 01:32.37 200m 02:04.40 250m 02:35.48 300m 03:06.43 350m 03:38.32
31.38 3246 32.03 31.08 30.95 31.89
400m 04:10.45 450m 04:42.46 500m 05:14.76 550m 05:47.10 600m 06:19.24 650m 06:51.90 700m 07:24.31 750m 07:56.19
3213 32.01 32.30 32.34 32.14 32.66 32.41 31.88
800m 08:26.80
30.61
5. 1/5 BUDA Levente 2008 Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 08:29.56 +06.37 698
RId8  00.76 50m  28.46 100m  59.46 150m 01:31.57 200m 02:03.35 250m 02:35.44 300m 03:07.70 350m 03:40.15
31.00 32.11 31.78 32.09 3226 3245
400m 04:12.62 450m 04:44.17 500m 05:16.43 550m 05:48.62 600m 06:21.23 650m 06:53.74 700m 07:26.30 750m 07:58.59
32.47 31.55 32.26 32.19 3261 32.51 32.56 32.29
800m 08:29.56
30.97
6. 1/8 VARGA Levente 2008 Vasas Sport Club 08:35.37 +12.18 675
RId8  00.63 50m  29.19 100m 01:00.90 150m 01:33.28 200m 02:05.61 250m 02:38.31 300m 03:10.51 350m 03:43.14
31.71 3238 32.33 32.70 3220 3263
400m 04:15.18 450m 04:47.90 500m 05:20.45 550m 05:53.07 600m 06:25.91 650m 06:58.28 700m 07:31.00 750m 08:03.40
32.04 32.72 32.55 32.62 32.84 32.37 32.72 32.40
800m 08:35.37
31.97
7. 17  JAROMI Benjamin 2007 Vérosi Sportegyesiilet Dunakeszi 08:37.06 +13.87 668
RId8  00.62 50m  28.05 100m  59.33 150m 01:31.63 200m 02:04.37 250m 02:37.13 300m 03:10.10 350m 03:43.11
31.28 32.30 32.74 32.76 3297 33.01
400m 04:15.54 450m 04:48.32 500m 05:21.09 550m 05:53.87 600m 06:26.68 650m 06:59.43 700m 07:32.36 750m 08:05.09
32.43 32.78 32.77 32.78 32.81 3275 32.93 32.73
800m 08:37.06
31.97
8. 1/1 NAGY-SELMECZY Bulcsu 2007 Zalaco ZUK 08:41.68 +18.49 650
RId8  00.66 50m  28.94 100m 01:00.47 150m 01:32.44 200m 02:04.68 250m 02:37.17 300m 03:09.75 350m 03:42.65
31.53 31.97 32.24 32.49 32.58 32.90
400m 04:15.43 450m 04:48.56 500m 05:21.84 550m 05:55.44 600m 06:29.03 650m 07:02.58 700m 07:36.31 750m 08:09.56
32.78 33.13 33.28 33.60 33.59 33.55 33.73 33.25
800m 08:41.68
32.12
9. 1/6 SZAPPANOS Kristof 2007 Budabrsi Sport Club 08:43.96 +20.77 642
RId8  00.73 50m 2847 100m  59.68 150m 01:32.03 200m 02:04.33 250m 02:37.26 300m 03:10.21 350m 03:43.39
31.21 32.35 32.30 32.93 3295 33.18
400m 04:16.26 450m 04:49.62 500m 05:23.50 550m 05:57.55 600m 06:31.41 650m 07:05.18 700m 07:38.79 750m 08:12.22
32.87 33.36 33.88 34.05 33.86 33.77 33.61 3343
800m 08:43.96
31.74
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ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
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10. 2/5 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jovd SC 08:44.61 +21.42 640
RId6 0068 50m  29.38 100m 01:01.28 150m 01:33.86 200m 02:06.93 250m 02:39.80 300m 03:13.18 350m 03:46.01
31.90 32.58 33.07 32.87 33.38 32.83
400m 04:19.58 450m 04:52.66 500m 05:26.25 550m 05:59.51 600m 06:33.04 650m 07:06.08 700m 07:39.65 750m 08:12.46
33.57 33.08 33.59 33.26 3353 33.04 33.57 32.81
800m 08:44.61
32.15
11. 2/2 PALKOVICS Olivér 2007 Lérinc Swim Team 08:47.25 +24.06 630
RId6 0068 50m 2865 100m 01:00.74 150m 01:33.70 200m 02:07.30 250m 02:40.71 300m 03:13.87 350m 03:47.63
32.09 32.96 33.60 33.41 33.16 33.76
400m 04:21.06 450m 04:54.40 500m 05:27.97 550m 06:01.63 600m 06:35.20 650m 07:08.65 700m 07:42.05 750m 08:15.22
3343 33.34 33.57 33.66 33.57 33.45 33.40 33.17
800m 08:47.25
32.03
12. 3/1 BOR Tamas Laszlo 2008 DKSE Dunatjvaros 08:49.61 +26.42 622
RId6  00.64 50m  28.84 100m 01:00.78 150m 01:33.56 200m 02:07.18 250m 02:40.41 300m 03:14.06 350m 03:47.90
31.94 32.78 33.62 33.23 33.65 33.84
400m 04:21.74 450m 04:55.09 500m 05:29.40 550m 06:03.56 600m 06:37.59 650m 07:11.61 700m 07:45.82 750m 08:18.53
33.84 33.35 34.31 34.16 34.03 34.02 34.21 32.71
800m 08:49.61
31.08
13. 2/4 TOTH Olivér 2007 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 08:51.41 +28.22 615
RId6  00.64 50m  28.89 100m 01:01.16 150m 01:34.58 200m 02:08.34 250m 02:42.93 300m 03:17.15 350m 03:51.57
32.27 33.42 33.76 34.59 34.22 34.42
400m 04:25.94 450m 04:57.58 500m 05:30.28 550m 06:03.02 600m 06:36.76 650m 07:10.22 700m 07:44.26 750m 08:18.18
34.37 31.64 32.70 32.74 33.74 33.46 34.04 33.92
800m 08:51.41
33.23
14. 2/7 HUSZAR Laszl6 2007 FTC 08:51.61 +28.42 615
RId6  00.77 50m  28.59 100m 01:00.38 150m 01:33.44 200m 02:07.02 250m 02:40.84 300m 03:14.80 350m 03:48.77
31.79 33.06 33.58 33.82 33.96 33.97
400m 04:22.61 450m 04:56.46 500m 05:30.32 550m 06:04.22 600m 06:38.07 650m 07:12.14 700m 07:46.07 750m 08:19.66
33.84 33.85 33.86 33.90 33.85 34.07 33.93 33.59
800m 08:51.61
31.95
15. 4/4 NEMES Armin Boldizsar 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 08:54.09 +30.90 606
RId6 0069 50m 2976 100m 01:02.63 150m 01:36.75 200m 02:10.96 250m 02:45.16 300m 03:19.76 350m 03:54.01
32.87 34.12 34.21 34.20 34.60 34.25
400m 04:28.45 450m 05:01.15 500m 05:34.61 550m 06:08.22 600m 06:42.06 650m 07:15.88 700m 07:50.01 750m 08:22.61
34.44 32.70 33.46 33.61 33.84 33.82 34.13 32.60
800m 08:54.09
31.48
16. 3/2 HUSZTI Marton 2009 Damyi Tamas SC 08:54.89 +31.70 603
RId6 0068 50m  29.90 100m 01:02.18 150m 01:35.84 200m 02:09.88 250m 02:43.84 300m 03:17.37 350m 03:51.31
32.28 33.66 34.04 33.96 33.53 33.94
400m 04:24.98 450m 04:59.07 500m 05:32.75 550m 06:06.63 600m 06:40.73 650m 07:14.70 700m 07:48.75 750m 08:22.31
33.67 34.09 33.68 33.88 34.10 33.97 34.05 33.56
800m 08:54.89
32.58
17. 2/1  MARKOVICS Benedek 2007 DKSE Dunatjvéros 08:57.67 +34.48 594
RId6  00.71 50m 2910 100m 01:01.21 150m 01:34.03 200m 02:07.75 250m 02:41.04 300m 03:15.14 350m 03:48.66
32.11 32.82 33.72 33.29 34.10 33.52
400m 04:23.05 450m 04:56.79 500m 05:31.38 550m 06:05.93 600m 06:40.67 650m 07:15.16 700m 07:50.11 750m 08:24.02
34.39 33.74 34.59 34,55 34.74 34.49 34.95 33.91
800m 08:57.67
33.65
18. 3/6 MAJLINGER Bence 2007 Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 09:01.61 +38.42 581
RId6  00.77 50m  28.77 100m 01:01.09 150m 01:35.16 200m 02:08.87 250m 02:43.28 300m 03:18.14 350m 03:52.65
32.32 34.07 33.71 34.41 34.86 34.51
400m 04:27.51 450m 05:02.59 500m 05:37.36 550m 06:12.50 600m 06:47.25 650m 07:21.82 700m 07:55.99 750m 08:30.48
34.86 35.08 34.77 35.14 34.75 34.57 34.17 34.49
800m 09:01.61
31.13
19. 4/3 SPISAK Bence 2008 Budabrsi Sport Club 09:01.93 +38.74 580
RId6  00.65 50m  30.15 100m 01:03.05 150m 01:37.19 200m 02:11.77 250m 02:45.61 300m 03:20.05 350m 03:54.20
32.90 34.14 34.58 33.84 34.44 34.15
400m 04:28.59 450m 05:02.62 500m 05:36.60 550m 06:10.78 600m 06:46.16 650m 07:20.52 700m 07:55.12 750m 08:29.48
34.39 34.03 33.98 34.18 35.38 34.36 34.60 34.36
800m 09:01.93
32.45
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20. 2/6 BOGOZI Hunor 2007 Kaposvari S| 09:02.45 +39.26 579
RId6 0068 50m 3010 100m 01:04.28 150m 01:39.24 200m 02:13.50 250m 02:47.57 300m 03:21.73 350m 03:55.86
34.18 34.96 34.26 34.07 34.16 34.13
400m 04:29.85 450m 05:04.61 500m 05:38.37 550m 06:13.01 600m 06:47.43 650m 07:21.68 700m 07:55.78 750m 08:29.67
33.99 34.76 33.76 34.64 34.42 34.25 34.10 33.89
800m 09:02.45
32.78
21. 3/7 NAGY-BENEDEK Olivér 2008 Békéscsaba Elére Usz 09:03.71 +40.52 574
RId6 0068 50m 3044 100m 01:04.17 150m 01:38.53 200m 02:12.78 250m 02:46.82 300m 03:21.19 350m 03:55.34
33.73 34.36 34.25 34.04 34.37 34.15
400m 04:29.82 450m 05:03.88 500m 05:38.40 550m 06:12.73 600m 06:47.48 650m 07:21.72 700m 07:56.04 750m 08:30.26
34.48 34.06 34.52 34.33 34.75 34.24 34.32 34.22
800m 09:03.71
33.45
22. 2/8 NAGY Bence 2007 Magnetic Usz6 Sport 09:09.67 +46.48 556
RId6 0067 50m 3066 100m 01:04.62 150m 01:39.07 200m 02:13.26 250m 02:47.82 300m 03:22.73 350m 03:57.72
33.96 34.45 34.19 34.56 34.91 34.99
400m 04:32.99 450m 05:07.86 500m 05:42.66 550m 06:17.66 600m 06:52.55 650m 07:27.35 700m 08:01.95 750m 08:36.62
35.27 34.87 34.80 35.00 34.89 34.80 34.60 34.67
800m 09:09.67
33.05
23. 4/6 KURUCZ Péter 2008 DKSE Dunaujvaros 09:11.76 +48.57 550
RId6 0063 50m 3029 100m 01:03.02 150m 01:37.65 200m 02:12.60 250m 02:46.52 300m 03:21.24 350m 03:56.37
32.73 34.63 34.95 33.92 34.72 35.13
400m 04:31.44 450m 05:06.81 500m 05:42.04 550m 06:17.47 600m 06:53.07 650m 07:28.34 700m 08:03.81 750m 08:38.38
35.07 35.37 35.23 35.43 35.60 35.27 35.47 34.57
800m 09:11.76
33.38
24. 4/7 TREUER Adam 2008 Erdi Vizisport Kit 09:15.63 +52.44 538
RId§ 0070 50m 3080 100m 01:05.00 150m 01:39.86 200m 02:15.04 250m 02:50.08 300m 03:25.16 350m 04:00.32
34.20 34.86 35.18 35.04 35.08 35.16
400m 04:35.38 450m 05:10.50 500m 05:45.64 550m 06:21.07 600m 06:56.50 650m 07:31.99 700m 08:07.10 750m 08:41.63
35.06 35.12 35.14 35.43 35.43 35.49 35.11 34.53
800m 09:15.63
34.00
25. 4/5 SZANTI Gergely 2008 Hullam 91 09:16.21 +563.02 537
RId6  00.76 50m  30.90 100m 01:04.59 150m 01:39.32 200m 02:14.24 250m 02:49.76 300m 03:24.82 350m 04:00.43
33.69 34.73 34.92 35.52 35.06 35.61
400m 04:35.53 450m 05:10.85 500m 05:45.99 550m 06:21.58 600m 06:56.90 650m 07:32.31 700m 08:07.45 750m 08:42.64
35.10 35.32 35.14 35.59 35.32 35.41 35.14 35.19
800m 09:16.21
33.57
26. 3/5 BERCSE Bence 2007 Gyéri Uszo Sportegy. 09:17.06 +53.87 534
RId6  00.72 50m  31.14 100m 01:05.81 150m 01:41.12 200m 02:16.17 250m 02:51.25 300m 03:25.97 350m 04:01.27
34.67 35.31 35.05 35.08 34.72 35.30
400m 04:36.21 450m 05:11.50 500m 05:46.53 550m 06:21.81 600m 06:56.55 650m 07:32.06 700m 08:07.09 750m 08:42.36
34.94 35.29 35.03 35.28 34.74 35.51 35.03 35.27
800m 09:17.06
34.70
27. 4/2 PINTER Levente 2009 Bohdchal Egyesiilet 09:20.84 +57.65 523
RId6  00.69 50m  30.75 100m 01:04.35 150m 01:39.60 200m 02:14.67 250m 02:50.04 300m 03:25.62 350m 04:01.29
33.60 35.25 35.07 35.37 35.58 35.67
400m 04:37.32 450m 05:13.37 500m 05:48.74 550m 06:24.67 600m 07:00.25 650m 07:35.96 700m 08:11.56 750m 08:46.92
36.03 36.05 35.37 35.93 35.58 35.71 35.60 35.36
800m 09:20.84
33.92
28. 411 SZABO Domonkos 2010 Budaféka XXII. SE 09:27.38 +01:04.19 505
RId6 0063 50m 3027 100m 01:04.85 150m 01:40.25 200m 02:15.84 250m 02:51.35 300m 03:27.20 350m 04:02.89
34.58 35.40 35.59 35.51 35.85 35.69
400m 04:38.98 450m 05:14.82 500m 05:51.16 550m 06:27.44 600m 07:03.86 650m 07:39.97 700m 08:16.22 750m 08:52.24
36.09 35.84 36.34 36.28 36.42 36.11 36.25 36.02
800m 09:27.38
35.14
DNS 3/8 BIBEN Botond 2009 BVSC-Zuglé
DNS 3/4 SUDAR Norbert 2009 Ujpesti Tora Egylet
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